
Nom Prenom Licence Categorie Sexe NomClub NomEpreuve PerfEngagement
ROLIN Capucine 2163084 ES F Rc arras* 1 500m 42667
ALLIER Melanie 1144241 SE F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 1 500m 42792
AUDUBERT Vickie 1000026 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 43078
BOUVIER Axelle 1030564 SE F Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 43182
DALLA Kathleen 1001180 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 43331
SUSSET Chloe 299901 SE F Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 43523
MAILLARD Telma 2209147 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 44205
DEL VAL Elsa 1894768 SE F Lyon athletisme 1 500m 44506
DELHORME Charlene 1426001 SE F Evian off course 1 500m 44583
GLAUSER Aricia 1936692 JU F Evian off course 1 500m 44599
WANDERS Cecile 1554863 SE F Entente athletique de l'arve* 1 500m 44616
CARIANT Suzanne 1685012 MA F As caluire et cuire 1 500m 44675
FLAMMIER Louann 2452671 JU F Ua maurienne (st-jean) 1 500m 44864
NONNE Zoelou 1882026 JU F Evian off course 1 500m 44871
MARTINET Marion 1984701 JU F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 44872
EYMARD Alice 1202029 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 44979
COUTRE Agathe 1458837 SE F Entente ouest allier athletisme* 1 500m 45037
BERNEDE Justine 2006565 ES F Lyon athletisme 1 500m 45292
THIVEL Amelie 1939206 SE F Ac ondaine firminy 1 500m 45345
BOUET Tanya 1909762 ES F Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 45449
MEYNIAL Camille 1782488 ES F Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 45456
MELEY Zoe 2266023 CA F Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 45584
HADROT Lou-anne 1408485 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 45602
SANCHEZ Elodie 1389071 ES F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 45718
MICOUD Charline 1012159 SE F Lyon athletisme 1 500m 45727
DEJEAN Emmie 2007284 SE F Lyon athletisme 1 500m 45733
BELMONT Dorine 1865137 ES F Ua maurienne (st-jean) 1 500m 45812
BOUZON Nina 1977748 JU F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 45848
FAYET Pascale 2478037 SE F Eacc dompierre 1 500m 45862
LAMARQUE DARROUZAT Alicia 1237800 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 45872
DEMORTIERE Marie 2215152 JU F Athle bourgogne sud 1 500m 45875
JACQUIN Deborah 2335365 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 45931
MESSONNIER Clemence 1937796 JU F Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 45947
FERAHTIA Elisa 1056099 SE F Ua maurienne (st-jean) 1 500m 50019
DOULCET Pauline 1822184 ES F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 50037
PLANES Cannelle 1662120 JU F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 50044
DUMAS Eloise 2111045 ES F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 1 500m 50213
MESSAGER Laurene 1664861 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 50231
DARSEL Lucie 1475660 ES F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 50246
LEWCZUK Claire 1602595 SE F Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 50259
DALMASSO Pauline 1997430 CA F Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 50263
COMBRIS Camille 2329238 CA F Athle bourgogne sud 1 500m 50316
GEORGES Rosalie 1643170 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 50350
SOUEF Louise 2213129 ES F Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme 1 500m 50369
DE MAISTRE Constance 2414477 SE F As caluire et cuire 1 500m 50400
ARIOLI Perrine 2364328 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 50595
BERTHIER Laurianne 2068621 SE F Ea macon 1 500m 50736
DELAIGUE Leane 1571972 JU F Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 50771
OHL Pauline 1765837 ES F Evian off course 1 500m 50777
LACOMBE Lucile 2083245 CA F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 50929
RICHARD Estelle 2370980 SE F Asm st-etienne 1 500m 51218
VOILAND Juliette 2194824 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 51348
LOCATELLI Chloe 1673635 JU F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 51355
BERMOND Lisa 1652311 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 51738
BANDERIER Julie 2552141 SE F As caluire et cuire 1 500m
CLAUDEL Paloma 1492348 JU F Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m
MOULIN Pierrick-linda 1733885 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1149
EL ACHKAR Emma 1131201 SE F Lyon athletisme 100m 1173
MIGNON Marine 1567227 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1196
KHENFAR Sofia 1284115 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 100m 1209
HODGE Chanele 1980883 ES F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 100m 1216
ROUSSEAU Emilie 1454143 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1226
ROCHE Charlotte 1254813 SE F Ea chambery* 100m 1229
SIMONNET Emma 2083314 JU F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 100m 1229
BOSLE Marion 1733354 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1238
DOUAILLAT Elodie 1867496 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1240
MARTIN Binta 1752634 ES F Ea chambery* 100m 1240
FRACHON Ines 2219377 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1242
PELLICER Sara 1797097 JU F Entente savoie athle* 100m 1243
ADUAYOM Nina 1241467 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1253



RAINERI Julie 1995073 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 100m 1254
SALLET Juliette 2148405 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1257
AUBONNET Kylia 1559380 SE F Ea chambery* 100m 1261
QUELEN Alyette 2044094 ES F Lyon athletisme 100m 1265
BELKACEM Norah 1960549 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1268
ROYER Cerise 2211145 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 100m 1271
REYNARD Celie 1826800 ES F Ea chambery* 100m 1276
BALSAN Elise 2078446 CA F Athletic club du lyonnais* 100m 1277
CHAMBARD Alexia 1173829 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m 1279
CHANEL NKEMBE Anae 2506568 CA F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1279
FONTANELLE Manon 2276497 ES F Us oyonnax 100m 1279
BELLE Faustine 1815590 JU F Ea chambery* 100m 1291
FLORUS Colline 2325324 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1295
COLOMBIER Alicia 1973843 CA F Ea macon 100m 1298
VERNE Lea 1606325 ES F Coquelicot 42* 100m 1299
SEGA Noelie 1920768 JU F Ea chambery* 100m 1300
CHELLOUG Jeanne 1885565 CA F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 100m 1305
ADIGERY Ambre 1813595 JU F Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m 1313
PAULAUD BAYARD Elrika 1884363 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1315
COLIC Lison 1287088 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1316
MARTIN-MOIGNARD Juliette 2004720 CA F Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m 1319
DUFOUR Auriane 2509096 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1325
BRIFFOD Hortense 1904985 ES F Lyon athletisme 100m 1327
PONCET Jade 1819239 JU F Entente jura centre athletisme* 100m 1328
CANAUD Maya 1670999 JU F Athletic club du lyonnais* 100m 1331
GOYON Zazie 2268023 JU F Us oyonnax 100m 1332
MONTET-TAGAND Lyne 2333285 CA F Annecy athletisme 100m 1336
PARET Colombe 2295663 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1338
CHELMAS-TRAPAND Diane 134791 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m 1340
RAPY Elisa 1878559 JU F Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m 1340
BOUCHET Ilena 2456087 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m 1341
BERTRAND Marion 2415528 CA F Thonon ac 100m 1344
PITTION Anna 1874227 JU F Entente jura centre athletisme* 100m 1344
PERRIN-BIT Romane 2585071 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1353
JOSSERAND Lea 1564291 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1356
JOUSSE Joelle 102888 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1363
BOCHYNSKI Juliette 2100173 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 100m
KOALA Marthe 2257425 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m
REYNET SAFRA Jeanne 2072678 CA F Annecy athletisme 100m
AGUERA Jordane 1997735 CA F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m Haies (76) 1413
PAWLOWICZ Lenny 2116252 CA F Entente savoie athle* 100m Haies (76) 1425
RICHARD Clementine 2196717 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m Haies (76) 1436
GALLEY Celia 2048541 CA F Gresiathle 100m Haies (76) 1445
SPY Julie 2380912 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m Haies (76) 1481
GERNE JAKUBCZAK Alix 1912793 CA F Ac evian 100m Haies (76) 1556
MARTIN-MOIGNARD Juliette 2004720 CA F Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m Haies (76) 1584
PITTION Margot 1998943 CA F Entente jura centre athletisme* 100m Haies (76) 1641
DUBUS Elsa 2175324 CA F Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m Haies (76) 1642
GUERRA Erin 1885336 CA F Ac evian 100m Haies (76) 1705
BALSAN Elise 2078446 CA F Athletic club du lyonnais* 100m Haies (76)
JUE Malorie 1599100 ES F Athletic club du lyonnais* 100m Haies (84) 1349
BOSLE Marion 1733354 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m Haies (84) 1429
DALIBARD Maylis 1766900 ES F Le penthievre a.* 100m Haies (84) 1449
PEREZ Juliette 469893 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m Haies (84) 1460
CHOREL Jeanne 1151175 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m Haies (84) 1470
BAILLY Elenore 1030561 SE F Clermont auvergne athletisme * 100m Haies (84) 1475
RAPY Elisa 1878559 JU F Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m Haies (84) 1480
LAFFONT Marjorie 1239063 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m Haies (84) 1493
IMBERT Anaelle 1779924 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m Haies (84) 1508
PERRIN Elise 1890684 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m Haies (84) 1522
DUCROZET Ines 1655655 ES F Lyon athletisme 100m Haies (84) 1523
GARDON Pauline 1158709 SE F Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme 100m Haies (84) 1546
ETIENNE Mathilde 1148636 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m Haies (84) 1599
ADUAYOM Nina 1241467 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 100m Haies (84)
GUILLOT Salome 2403213 JU F Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m Haies (84)
MOULIN Pierrick-linda 1733885 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2378
MIGNON Marine 1567227 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2425
MESAS Valentine 1326727 ES F Ain-est athletisme* 200m 2464
EL ACHKAR Emma 1131201 SE F Lyon athletisme 200m 2469
MANGIN Gabriele 1894732 CA F Athletic club secteur monistrol 200m 2509
ROUSSEAU Emilie 1454143 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2520



DOUAILLAT Elodie 1867496 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 200m 2527
KHENFAR Sofia 1284115 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* 200m 2546
PELLICER Sara 1797097 JU F Entente savoie athle* 200m 2551
ROCHE Charlotte 1254813 SE F Ea chambery* 200m 2553
FRACHON Ines 2219377 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* 200m 2569
BELKACEM Norah 1960549 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2570
HODGE Chanele 1980883 ES F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 200m 2574
CHANEL NKEMBE Anae 2506568 CA F Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2584
BOSLE Marion 1733354 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2595
BERMOND Emma 1294721 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2636
REYNARD Celie 1826800 ES F Ea chambery* 200m 2641
ROYER Cerise 2211145 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 200m 2651
TANIC-CHANTRE Elisa 2112066 JU F Athletic club du lyonnais* 200m 2656
BONNAMY Chloe 1322433 SE F Lyon athletisme 200m 2657
CHAMBARD Alexia 1173829 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 200m 2666
COLOMBIER Alicia 1973843 CA F Ea macon 200m 2671
BELLE Faustine 1815590 JU F Ea chambery* 200m 2680
SALLET Juliette 2148405 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2687
CHELMAS-TRAPAND Diane 134791 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 200m 2692
SAILLY Camille 1789557 JU F Afa feyzin-venissieux 200m 2696
FONTANELLE Manon 2276497 ES F Us oyonnax 200m 2708
MAGRANER Mathilde 2390035 JU F Athletic club du lyonnais* 200m 2712
LAFFONT Marjorie 1239063 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2722
GUERIN Lolita 2073699 ES F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 200m 2730
DAUFES Agathe 1809099 JU F Ac evian 200m 2738
GENEREUX Juliette 1060905 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 200m 2738
CHEBIRA Myriam 2558862 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2742
BOCHYNSKI Juliette 2100173 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 200m 2749
BRIFFOD Hortense 1904985 ES F Lyon athletisme 200m 2753
DUFOUR Auriane 2509096 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2754
ADIGERY Ambre 1813595 JU F Union moirans rives athletisme* 200m 2755
CANAUD Maya 1670999 JU F Athletic club du lyonnais* 200m 2759
REYNET SAFRA Jeanne 2072678 CA F Annecy athletisme 200m 2760
BARTHES Romane 2400995 CA F Annecy athletisme 200m 2765
GOYON Zazie 2268023 JU F Us oyonnax 200m 2786
COLLOMB-PATTON Margaux 1983954 ES F Thonon ac 200m 2787
AGERON JODRILLAT Lise-lou 2452086 CA F Union olympique albertville tarentaise* 200m 2788
OERTEL Lise 2197842 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2789
SEGA Noelie 1920768 JU F Ea chambery* 200m 2803
NOZET FRUTOS Anna 2041215 CA F Ea chambery* 200m 2811
MONTET-TAGAND Lyne 2333285 CA F Annecy athletisme 200m 2824
AGUERA Jordane 1997735 CA F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m
BALSAN Elise 2078446 CA F Athletic club du lyonnais* 200m
RIVA Alena SE F 400m 5524
MIGNON Marine 1567227 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 5587
VIDAL Lucie 1067926 SE F Athle calade val de saone * 400m 5633
CHARENTUS Alix 1485988 ES F Athletic club du lyonnais* 400m 5781
VIGNON Camille 2347272 JU F Lyon athletisme 400m 6018
FREULET Rosalie 2324956 ES F Dijon uc* 400m 6077
RAIA Estelle 2004645 JU F Athletic club secteur monistrol 400m 6106
DAUFES Agathe 1809099 JU F Ac evian 400m 6160
ANCILLON Maeva 144812 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 6168
ROCHE Naelle 1145912 SE F Entente savoie athle* 400m 6171
OSMANI Cora 1914739 ES F Lyon athletisme 400m 6185
POIMBOEUF Lou 2374498 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 6201
JANUEL Valentine 1725712 JU F Athletic club secteur monistrol 400m 6254
TUZET Mae 2115158 ES F Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme 400m 6258
GOJON Laurane 1789872 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 6272
BOCHYNSKI Juliette 2100173 CA F Ea bourg-en-bresse* 400m 6306
SERRANO-CIMBARO Alanis 2102314 JU F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 6312
GENEREUX Juliette 1060905 SE F Union moirans rives athletisme* 400m 6314
FERAPPY Evy 1513173 ES F Ac ondaine firminy 400m 6378
HADJ ALI Nawel 1943850 SE F Ac ondaine firminy 400m 6410
CHELLOUG Jeanne 1885565 CA F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 400m 6433
JOURDE Audrey 2412606 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 6472
KODYJASZ Angelina 2455537 CA F Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 6480
DE CONCEICAO Solen 2575734 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 6988
PAUME Maelle 2124542 ES F Asvel villeurbanne* 5 000m 175009
DELHORME Charlene 1426001 SE F Evian off course 5 000m 175497
MOICHON Marine 2087030 SE F Ac evian 5 000m 191954
BERGEON Emma 1592534 ES F Asvel villeurbanne* 5 000m



FERRAND Alice 1573819 ES F Ac evian 5 000m
GERARD Manon 647986 SE F Entente savoie athle* 5 000m
PEREZ Juliette 469893 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Disque (1.0 kg) 3254
BULLIOD Marie-line 1410026 ES F Lyon athletisme Disque (1.0 kg) 3432
YAHIA Manel 1810341 ES F Ea chambery* Disque (1.0 kg) 4319
GAUCHER Manon 1474563 ES F Entente savoie athle* Disque (1.0 kg) 4499
DE OLIVEIRA Ophelie 1177884 SE F Entente savoie athle* Disque (1.0 kg) 4573
GINON Mathilde 1127740 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 140
GILLET Jeanne 1862496 CA F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 144
GERNE JAKUBCZAK Alix 1912793 CA F Ac evian Hauteur 148
GARDON Pauline 1158709 SE F Entente ouest lyonnais athletisme Hauteur 149
PITTION Margot 1998943 CA F Entente jura centre athletisme* Hauteur 150
CHOREL Jeanne 1151175 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Hauteur 156
YAHIA Manel 1810341 ES F Ea chambery* Hauteur 156
GOJON Laurane 1789872 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 157
GARIN Lucile 591383 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Hauteur 164
MAHE Margot 1524253 ES F Entente savoie athle* Hauteur 164
CHARNAY Elisa 2089025 CA F Ea chambery* Hauteur 166
DESCHAMPS Romane 2226904 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Hauteur 166
PEREZ Juliette 469893 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Hauteur 179
RICHARD Clementine 2196717 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Javelot (500 g) 3310
CARON Noemie 1490409 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Javelot (600 g) 3159
PEREZ Juliette 469893 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Javelot (600 g) 3290
PERRIN Elise 1890684 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Javelot (600 g) 3305
COLIC Lison 1287088 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Javelot (600 g) 3586
BOISSONNARD Fanny 775790 SE F Club athletique du roannais* Javelot (600 g) 4852
JOUSSE Joelle 102888 SE F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Longueur 445
THUILLER Aloe 1872631 CA F Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan Longueur 491
PERRIN Elise 1890684 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 494
SIMON Lise 1891064 CA F Lyon athletisme Longueur 499
CUENOT Mina 1809951 JU F Ea chambery* Longueur 501
PONCET Jade 1819239 JU F Entente jura centre athletisme* Longueur 511
PEREZ Juliette 469893 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 522
MAHE Margot 1524253 ES F Entente savoie athle* Longueur 523
PAWLOWICZ Lenny 2116252 CA F Entente savoie athle* Longueur 524
AUBONNET Kylia 1559380 SE F Ea chambery* Longueur 534
GIRAUD Garance 1311071 SE F Ea chambery* Longueur 535
GALLEY Celia 2048541 CA F Gresiathle Longueur 539
ETIENNE Mathilde 1148636 SE F Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 541
LAFFONT Marjorie 1239063 ES F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 542
SALLET Juliette 2148405 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Longueur 549
VERNE Lea 1606325 ES F Coquelicot 42* Longueur 549
DOUAILLAT Elodie 1867496 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* Longueur 556
RICHARD Clementine 2196717 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 557
PALESTRA Dounia 1416067 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 561
BACCARI Jenna 645243 SE F Union olympique albertville tarentaise* Longueur 569
FRACHON Ines 2219377 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* Longueur 573
IMBERT Anaelle 1779924 ES F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Longueur 579
CHAIX Laureline 1229520 SE F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 590
DEDOLA Diamantina 1817205 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 617
TOURE Mariama 1181933 SE F Clermont auvergne athletisme * Longueur
VEYSSEYRE Justine 1600101 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* Marteau (3 kg) 4422
DEGACHE Emma 1912622 CA F E a rhone vercors 26 07* Marteau (3 kg) 4923
BERGER-ZAMI Deirdre 1777206 CA F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Marteau (3 kg) 5024
BENDRIHEM Lina 2231021 CA F Ea chambery* Marteau (3 kg) 5192
ROBERT-MICHON Lea 1928615 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Marteau (4 kg) 3858
ROSSAT MIGNOT Mathilde 1968379 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Marteau (4 kg) 4173
REIBAUD Solenn 1608646 JU F E a rhone vercors 26 07* Marteau (4 kg) 4193
LOKOLI Stephanie 996808 MA F Ea chambery* Marteau (4 kg) 4597
MOHIN Alice 1013137 SE F Entente savoie athle* Marteau (4 kg) 4822
TALALUA Aneymone 2078144 JU F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Marteau (4 kg) 5797
WITH Glwadys 1149267 MA F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Perche 241
LAMBOTTE Selena 2458833 CA F Entente jura centre athletisme* Perche 280
PICKAERTS Jeanne 2108717 MI F Al voiron Perche 280
SAITTA Amelia 1798968 CA F Entente athletique grenoble 38* Perche 280
MAGRANER Mathilde 2390035 JU F Athletic club du lyonnais* Perche 320
MOREAU Elisa 2146178 CA F Ea chambery* Perche 370
SALLET Pauline 2265143 JU F Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Perche 371
GUIDON Eva 1658211 JU F Entente savoie athle* Perche 380
YAHIA Manel 1810341 ES F Ea chambery* Poids (4 kg) 1213
AGUIAR Sybella 1184561 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* Poids (4 kg) 1261



DE OLIVEIRA Ophelie 1177884 SE F Entente savoie athle* Poids (4 kg) 1327
FLORENTINY July 1352488 SE F Lyon athletisme Poids (4 kg) 1459
QUENOT Charlotte 797211 SE F Decines meyzieu athletisme* Triple saut 1047
NOZET FRUTOS Anna 2041215 CA F Ea chambery* Triple saut 1086
DRUET Emeline 2345658 CA F Annecy athletisme Triple saut 1096
SIMON Lise 1891064 CA F Lyon athletisme Triple saut 1100
YOGO Benedicte 2330168 JU F Entente sud lyonnais* Triple saut 1127
PARISI Elisa 1317573 ES F Entente savoie athle* Triple saut 1171
BACCARI Jenna 645243 SE F Union olympique albertville tarentaise* Triple saut 1196
MARTIN Binta 1752634 ES F Ea chambery* Triple saut 1206
PAULAUD BAYARD Elrika 1884363 ES F Entente sud lyonnais* Triple saut 1210
BAILLY Elenore 1030561 SE F Clermont auvergne athletisme * Triple saut 1236
TOURE Mariama 1181933 SE F Clermont auvergne athletisme * Triple saut 1264
TIXIER Corentin 1467801 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 34272
PAILLON Clement 1079097 SE M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 34304
JARD Baptiste 1273466 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 34331
BENSTITI Anis 2074183 SE M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 34387
MEDOUNI Nicolas 1224212 SE M Ao charenton 1 500m 34449
BENAMARA Lounes 2605555 SE M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 34466
THIERY Arthur 1783151 ES M Gresiathle 1 500m 34478
LARPIN Thibault 1002563 SE M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 34624
VIREY Matisse 1067118 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 34737
DESCOS Maxime 1881601 ES M Al echirolles 1 500m 34763
COINDARD Flavien 1498741 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 34774
GERARD Nicolas 1286985 SE M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 34777
CALEMARD Eliseo 1590163 ES M Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 34838
COLIC Yovan 1202424 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 34933
LORTON Guillaume 358211 MA M Entente ouest allier athletisme* 1 500m 34940
BERNAGE Gregory 1861465 SE M Stade sottevillais 76* 1 500m 34945
VERGOTTE Mathias 1753952 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35046
GODIN Antoine 1249354 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35064
LAPORTE Theophile 1403303 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 35085
AIRIAU Gatien 1365310 SE M Clermont auvergne athletisme * 1 500m 35103
DUBOIS Terence 1482074 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35286
ROUPIE Loan 1658059 JU M Athletic club secteur monistrol 1 500m 35329
ZEREG Zacarias 2209643 JU M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35387
DURA Jeremy 1296668 ES M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 35409
LAVIEILLE Florent 698710 SE M Athle calade val de saone * 1 500m 35427
LE FOULGOC Ewen 1583546 ES M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 35436
DENIS Julien 1561870 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 35481
ARAGON-ALBERTI Maxime 2258553 SE M Montpellier athletic mediterranee metropole* 1 500m 35500
LENAS Mathis 1766162 SE M Al echirolles 1 500m 35701
BOURGEOIS Dimitri 143161 SE M Ea macon 1 500m 35840
HAAN Titouan 833869 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35859
AVRILLON Mathis 1673319 ES M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 35877
BOUDOT Hugo 1259366 SE M Dijon uc* 1 500m 35904
VINCENDEAU Jonathan 1850811 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 35915
NZAOU Max 1018525 SE M Al echirolles 1 500m 35932
DUSSUYER Guerlain 2391667 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 35971
COINDARD Elven 1702985 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 40000
ESPINASSE Jean 123255 MA M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 40031
CIZERON Thibault 2178571 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40039
PEPIN Jules 1255835 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40080
MOUELLE Loic 2142964 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 40090
CUENOT Thibault 2444901 ES M Asvel villeurbanne* 1 500m 40095
VINCENT-VIRY Cyril 1002604 MA M Entente athletique de l'arve* 1 500m 40110
DE-GRACIA Nathan 2198795 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 40176
LOUNAS Ismael 2336217 SE M Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 40183
MEHU Benjamin 1000576 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 40192
FISCHER Paul 1756170 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 40226
BREYNE Hugo 1530612 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40235
ORVELIN Remi 1542362 SE M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40277
AFLALO Antoine 2069732 ES M Evian off course 1 500m 40281
CHAPOULAUD Hugo 2265071 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 40363
VORON Joris 1813248 CA M Ac ondaine firminy 1 500m 40390
GODEFROY Alexis 1708760 SE M Blagnac sc 1 500m 40400
MOULENES Olivier 1975517 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 40433
MAUREL Samuel 1257381 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40478
OLLIER Simon 2033143 SE M Ua maurienne (st-jean) 1 500m 40484
ROUGIER Gabriel 1384701 SE M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40484
DELAMPLE Joris 1265538 SE M Al echirolles 1 500m 40514



MAUREL Noe 1723241 JU M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40518
SZYNDRALEWIEZ Lucas 1862414 ES M Athle st julien 74 1 500m 40537
BREYNE Theo 1530614 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40593
FERNANDES Gil 1212599 SE M Racing multi athlon 1 500m 40619
GMIZA Edem 2513397 CA M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 40651
RAYMOND Pierre 172447 MA M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 40715
THEOLIER Cyprien 2197544 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 40823
BOISSEAU Esteban 2200720 JU M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 40832
BAPTISTE DAUMIN Simon 1376183 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 40852
FIEUX Baptiste 1001632 SE M Lons athle 39 1 500m 40958
FERRA Loic 1337124 SE M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 40981
REY Benjamin 2111127 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 40996
MARTINS Hugo 2176511 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 41016
AUTRET Tom 2064217 JU M Ca lisieux 1 500m 41089
CHIBKO Johan 686644 SE M Evian off course 1 500m 41096
BASDEVANT Clement 2453199 SE M Ajs la garde 1 500m 41125
GREGOIRE Nathan 2076242 SE M Ea chambery* 1 500m 41164
RIPAMONTI Steve 1749455 MA M Fac andrezieux 1 500m 41164
ESCAT Noah 2184185 CA M Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 41181
SZUSCIK Adrien 335071 MA M Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 41229
EVEN Titouan 1901402 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 41236
FABRE Antoine 603809 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 41267
RIBEIRO Jonathan 1344317 ES M Ea macon 1 500m 41279
AIT HMID Lahcen 987172 MA M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 41295
PLOUZENNEC Alexis 2272992 SE M Al echirolles 1 500m 41310
MARTIN Blaise 2088913 CA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 41319
ROSTAN Erwan 1972937 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 41328
DOMERGUE Thibaut 1777244 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 41371
REINERT Basile 1198001 SE M As caluire et cuire 1 500m 41399
CHESSA-RUDLER Erwin 1402707 ES M Asvel villeurbanne* 1 500m 41427
POPIELARSKI Nathan 1654777 CA M Lyon athletisme 1 500m 41441
AIRIAU Guilhem 2528598 JU M Al echirolles 1 500m 41457
VERDIER Antoine 2422495 JU M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m 41491
SANCHEZ BOUMEDJANE Noe 1596769 JU M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 41492
BEAUMONT Lucas 2135590 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 1 500m 41496
BRUCHON Clement 2238988 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 41500
SIOHAN Antoine 1422852 SE M Pays de paimpol athletisme 1 500m 41568
MARCHAL Louis 1307458 ES M Ea chambery* 1 500m 41604
GONDIN Rafael 2190190 JU M Ea chambery* 1 500m 41606
AUSTRUI Tom 1031470 SE M As caluire et cuire 1 500m 41621
LARUE Felicien 2321401 ES M As caluire et cuire 1 500m 41662
KIRCHHOFFER Jules 2279092 CA M Athle calade val de saone * 1 500m 41781
DELBARRE Tom 1975001 CA M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 41792
BRADAI Haris 1003977 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 41920
MAS Hugo 2185786 CA M Evian off course 1 500m 41953
BELLENGER Maxime 2106611 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* 1 500m 42006
DALL ACQUA Elio 2358289 ES M Al voiron 1 500m 42008
ALLEMAND Jules 1867004 CA M Ac ondaine firminy 1 500m 42056
AUGER Charles 2481968 ES M As caluire et cuire 1 500m 42074
BUNOZ Basile 2437179 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 42212
BOUDON Paul-eric 2420812 SE M Groupe cal - courir a lyon 1 500m 42213
YOUNES Mael 2389658 SE M Ea chambery* 1 500m 42221
VAN EXE Elian 2271515 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 1 500m 42250
RIVIERE Clement 1760571 CA M Coquelicot 42* 1 500m 42280
JOONNEKINDT Nathan 2197506 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 42308
LANG Jules 2281360 JU M Athletic club du lyonnais* 1 500m 42313
PETITDIDIER Eliot 1772333 CA M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 1 500m 42367
LACROIX Titouan 2525145 JU M Athletic club du lyonnais* 1 500m 42380
BOICHON Benjamin 2529517 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 42414
GAROBY Florian 2127907 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 42484
JAUKOVIC Mathis 2268005 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 42695
MAJCHER Zak 2004196 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m 44000
CITERIN Yann 2143058 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 1 500m
FRONTERA Anthony 2160065 SE M As caluire et cuire 1 500m
GOURON Martin 2598020 SE M Groupe cal - courir a lyon 1 500m
SOITTOUX Colin 1296451 ES M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m
TOILLIER Jeremy 1854900 SE M Entente savoie athle* 1 500m
ROMET Axel 1756164 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1066
HAUTERVILLE Dorian 796784 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 100m 1071
TOUMANDJI Herve 2196678 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1075
BERT William 165897 SE M Afa feyzin-venissieux 100m 1085



BLANC Florian 1614031 ES M Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m 1089
PEDRO Bryan 2426215 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1097
KENOUCHE Aissa 1861098 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1099
ODIN Louis 2044299 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1102
VALENCIA Nicolas 2027625 SE M Union moirans rives athletisme* 100m 1104
BECHTEL Quentin 2326327 ES M Ea chambery* 100m 1111
JOLY Angelo 1443830 JU M Lyon athletisme 100m 1112
ILUNGA-ILUNGA Israel 2057228 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1114
MOUY Axel 1574258 ES M Entente savoie athle* 100m 1118
BLAIRON Nils 2272347 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1124
FASSEU David 1552518 SE M Fac andrezieux 100m 1125
JUVANON Adrien 2109718 CA M Ea macon 100m 1126
FROSSARD Arthur 1829320 CA M Entente jura centre athletisme* 100m 1130
LAMY Florian 2146161 JU M Us oyonnax 100m 1133
PAQUEZ Hector 2590346 CA M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1133
DURON Teiva 2607091 ES M Ea st quentin en yvelines 100m 1136
TSHIDIWA Alexis adam 2530842 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1137
AFAGBEGEE Antoine 2141886 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1138
GERBER Morgan 1728522 ES M Entente savoie athle* 100m 1138
HIPPOLYTE Clement 2017765 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1138
HAUSER Valentin 1991472 JU M Ea chambery* 100m 1140
MOIROUD DIT PESSIRE Mathis 1991523 JU M Ea chambery* 100m 1141
NGO Alex 1226985 SE M Lyon athletisme 100m 1142
LECOUR Matthieu 1416563 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1145
KRUMULA Thibaut 2184207 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1147
BURNICHON Colin 2267399 JU M Athle calade val de saone * 100m 1149
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 JU M Union olympique albertville tarentaise* 100m 1152
BARRY Amadou 2167258 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1153
LEBEAU Noa 2454548 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1153
MIGUEL Maxime 2003400 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1157
ASSANY Henri 1933835 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1162
ALLEBEE Mathis 1522368 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1165
MOHAMED Youssouf 1367026 SE M Lyon athletisme 100m 1165
BOUISSA Younes 2410121 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1168
MILLET Albin 701838 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1169
FLORIN Matthieu 2504203 CA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m 1171
MASSAQUOI Eric 2422296 SE M Lyon athletisme 100m 1171
MARCHAND Virgile 1314543 SE M Entente savoie athle* 100m 1177
MONTANA Dino 2190544 ES M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 100m 1177
LOPEZ Mehdi 2124974 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1182
RUFER Paul 1940990 JU M Entente savoie athle* 100m 1182
MATRAY Gregor 2044355 CA M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m 1188
BEY Alix 2336663 CA M Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m 1189
FURTADE Isaac 1444031 ES M Clermont auvergne athletisme * 100m 1189
MINJAT Sebastien 172930 SE M Lyon athletisme 100m 1189
HUBERT Maxence 2004711 CA M Bugey cotiere athletisme 100m 1192
BERNOLLIN William 2332598 JU M Annecy athletisme 100m 1193
DEROZE Nolann 2503137 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 100m 1193
BOUTRY Benjamin 1948730 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 100m
BRUNEL Ruben 1565674 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m
FOLLET Jean-baptiste 2612372 SE M Lyon athletisme 100m
GRAVEZ William 2536176 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* 100m
GOSSARD Evan 1164674 SE M As tourlaville 110m Haies (106) 1398
SARAZIN Garis 1559822 ES M Athletic club du lyonnais* 110m Haies (106) 1453
AUZEIL Bastien 539113 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 110m Haies (106) 1462
ANTONELLI Yanis 1938890 ES M Entente savoie athle* 110m Haies (106) 1507
ROSSAT MIGNOT Matthieu 1968377 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 110m Haies (106) 1532
BEAUFRERE Alexandre 1296472 SE M Lyon athletisme 110m Haies (106) 1604
BEY Alix 2336663 CA M Bugey cotiere athletisme 110m Haies (91) 1374
FROSSARD Arthur 1829320 CA M Entente jura centre athletisme* 110m Haies (91) 1506
NOVELLO-BOUVIER Gabriel 1582596 CA M Entente savoie athle* 110m Haies (91) 1530
MATRAY Gregor 2044355 CA M Entente sud lyonnais* 110m Haies (91) 1582
NEPLAZ Jules 2001171 CA M Ac evian 110m Haies (91) 1714
FONTAINE FANOVO Steeven 2576785 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 110m Haies (91) 1715
MOISEENKO Ilya 1882626 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 110m Haies (99) 1471
MANNAI Idrys 2037573 JU M Gresiathle 110m Haies (99) 1484
MAGANGA GORRA Guy 2070543 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2040
TOUMANDJI Herve 2196678 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 200m 2174
BERT William 165897 SE M Afa feyzin-venissieux 200m 2176
BOUHADJELA Yassine 1570918 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2215
DUPONT Lucas 2040556 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 200m 2227



KENOUCHE Aissa 1861098 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2228
BLAIRON Nils 2272347 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2230
PEDRO Bryan 2426215 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2234
VALENCIA Nicolas 2027625 SE M Union moirans rives athletisme* 200m 2241
ASSANY Henri 1933835 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 200m 2245
ILUNGA-ILUNGA Israel 2057228 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2274
FASSEU David 1552518 SE M Fac andrezieux 200m 2277
JARROSSON Maxime 1084092 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2278
LAMY Florian 2146161 JU M Us oyonnax 200m 2278
HAUSER Valentin 1991472 JU M Ea chambery* 200m 2279
FROSSARD Arthur 1829320 CA M Entente jura centre athletisme* 200m 2286
SOMBRUN Matteo 1692107 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2290
BECHTEL Quentin 2326327 ES M Ea chambery* 200m 2302
KRUMULA Thibaut 2184207 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2305
NGO Alex 1226985 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2306
JUVANON Adrien 2109718 CA M Ea macon 200m 2309
RIBEIRO Raphael 2305139 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2310
MONTANA Dino 2190544 ES M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 200m 2312
MOIROUD DIT PESSIRE Mathis 1991523 JU M Ea chambery* 200m 2326
LEBEAU Noa 2454548 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2329
MARCHAND Virgile 1314543 SE M Entente savoie athle* 200m 2329
MASSAQUOI Eric 2422296 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2331
FLORIN Matthieu 2504203 CA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2333
GERBER Morgan 1728522 ES M Entente savoie athle* 200m 2334
ALLEBEE Mathis 1522368 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2348
RUFER Paul 1940990 JU M Entente savoie athle* 200m 2348
BERGERET Louis 139155 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2350
LAHMER Foued 2362081 ES M Lyon athletisme 200m 2355
GREGORY Ewen 1666572 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 200m 2369
AFAGBEGEE Antoine 2141886 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m 2370
CORNILLON Leo 1240175 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2373
MOHAMED Youssouf 1367026 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2378
DUPRE Clement 2207779 JU M Athletic club secteur monistrol 200m 2382
PITIOT Bastien 1767523 CA M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2389
PRONIER Mathieu 2206706 JU M Athletic club du lyonnais* 200m 2389
NOUET Hadrien 2336074 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m 2402
SAVOLLE Rodolphe 1295262 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m 2405
TADJEMOUNT Karim 2054378 SE M Ain-est athletisme* 200m 2412
LOPEZ Mehdi 2124974 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m 2444
AUZEIL Bastien 539113 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m
BOUISSA Younes 2410121 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 200m
FOLLET Jean-baptiste 2612372 SE M Lyon athletisme 200m
GRAVEZ William 2536176 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* 200m
JOINNEAU Edgar 1416504 SE M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan 200m
TSHIDIWA Alexis adam 2530842 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 200m
GANDREY Sonny 1518247 ES M Ea macon 400m 4814
ATHMANE Lenny 2111255 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 4831
TLILI Bilal 1699525 ES M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 400m 4869
ASSANY Henri 1933835 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 400m 4914
JARROSSON Maxime 1084092 SE M Lyon athletisme 400m 4949
TCHUENKAM Dylann 2260176 JU M Athle calade val de saone * 400m 4952
MENIRI Elio 1706203 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 5009
FONTAINE Pierrick 724447 MA M Ua maurienne (st-jean) 400m 5011
FERREOL Adrian 2437123 ES M Coquelicot 42* 400m 5014
BOURGEOIS Pablo 139607 SE M Afa feyzin-venissieux 400m 5015
JACQUET Nicolas 1489950 SE M Entente savoie athle* 400m 5054
CITERIN Yann 2143058 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 5057
MEGHERBI Redouane 2245593 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 400m 5100
RUEL Joan 2381647 JU M Athletic club secteur monistrol 400m 5102
CAO VAN TRUONG Ilhane 1569213 ES M Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 5114
BARRY Amadou 2167258 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 5173
BERGERET Louis 139155 SE M Lyon athletisme 400m 5207
SAVOLLE Rodolphe 1295262 SE M Lyon athletisme 400m 5208
MASSAQUOI Eric 2422296 SE M Lyon athletisme 400m 5260
DEUTSCH Julien 1406601 SE M Union moirans rives athletisme* 400m 5298
PRONIER Mathieu 2206706 JU M Athletic club du lyonnais* 400m 5349
KUHN-CHAPUYS Alister 1971704 CA M Thonon ac 400m 5363
GENET Sebastien 2275895 JU M Us saint-egreve 400m 5369
BRULEY Driss 1875140 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 5378
CORNILLON Robin 1581863 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 5378
MOZAR Theotime 1820879 CA M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 400m 5386



ORARD Maxime 684790 SE M Afa feyzin-venissieux 400m 5386
BENYAHIA Sofiane 2038702 JU M Ac ondaine firminy 400m 5400
PADEY Damien 1490635 ES M Bugey cotiere athletisme 400m 5405
MANZINI Luc 2353623 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 5419
MATHIEU Brice 2292895 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* 400m 5453
MERIC Florian 2078646 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 5453
DELL-ARIA Ilies 2399060 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m 5476
SI TAYEB Clement 2352480 ES M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 400m 5482
VIOLET Valentin 1341981 SE M Athletic club du lyonnais* 400m 5514
SIAUD Adrien 2525471 CA M Ea chambery* 400m 5540
BEJAOUI Hassen 2436475 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 400m
GIROUD Maxime 2572898 ES M Entente savoie athle* 400m
PAYS Martin 2525169 ES M Marseille athletisme* 400m
TRAHAY Manech 2276373 JU M Ua maurienne (st-jean) 400m
BARON Anthony 2079667 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 5 000m 140337
DESCOS Maxime 1881601 ES M Al echirolles 5 000m 141354
BRIAND Gabriel 679510 SE M Al echirolles 5 000m 142091
DURA Jeremy 1296668 ES M Lyon athletisme 5 000m 142403
THIERY Arthur 1783151 ES M Gresiathle 5 000m 142916
ALLALI Nasser 571048 MA M Ea macon 5 000m 144132
DENIS Julien 1561870 ES M Entente savoie athle* 5 000m 145554
CHASTELIER Baptiste 1739937 SE M Entente savoie athle* 5 000m 145557
FOURNOL Adrien 1180322 SE M Al echirolles 5 000m 145625
DUMAIRE Jordan 2163045 SE M Ea romans-bourg de peage 5 000m 150234
RENOUD Thomas 1296413 SE M Pont de vaux 01 pulsion 5 000m 151017
BRUCHON Clement 2238988 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m 151547
MICHEL Paolo 2560536 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m 152060
LENAS Mathis 1766162 SE M Al echirolles 5 000m 152378
MOULIN Loic 2261381 SE M Lyon athletisme 5 000m 155613
BOUDIN Rodolphe 2296413 ES M Gap hautes alpes athletisme* 5 000m 155930
LATTES Jean-baptiste 1759172 MA M Al voiron 5 000m 163310
BASLI Youssef 1069258 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m
BOURGEOIS Dimitri 143161 SE M Ea macon 5 000m
BRINGER ALADAME Augustin 2088371 JU M Ea macon 5 000m
CADINU Lorenzo 2162796 ES M A sud ardeche drome* 5 000m
CHEVALIER Sylvain 1975181 JU M Athle calade val de saone * 5 000m
COINDARD Flavien 1498741 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m
FISCHER Paul 1756170 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m
HOLBACH Fabian 2385138 SE M Al echirolles 5 000m
LASFAR Sami 2078953 SE M E a rhone vercors 26 07* 5 000m
LEVY Clement 522657 MA M Lyon athletisme 5 000m
LOBRY Matteo 2469567 ES M Vals du dauphine olympic 5 000m
RABILLOUD Stephane 122645 MA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m
SAINJON Manuel 1938401 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* 5 000m
SANZ Steven 1108875 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* 5 000m
VIREY Matisse 1067118 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * 5 000m
RABRET Vivien 1948099 JU M Ea chambery* Disque (1.75 kg) 4198
TCHAME Axel 2383218 JU M Lyon athletisme Disque (1.75 kg) 4601
GUERCI Gabin 1670506 JU M Entente savoie athle* Disque (1.75 kg) 5525
DIBEU Henri 2363458 M Lyon athletisme Disque (1.75 kg)
COMMUNE Boris 164733 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Disque (2.0 kg) 3840
TRICHET Dylan 1558850 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Disque (2.0 kg) 3905
FOURRE Florian 1141604 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* Disque (2.0 kg) 3922
GAROFALO Adrien 104516 MA M Lyon athletisme Disque (2.0 kg) 3996
MAHE Louis 1240112 ES M Lyon athletisme Disque (2.0 kg) 4007
DUVAL Clement 1496988 ES M Al voiron Disque (2.0 kg) 4052
ABDOU Eythane 1143015 SE M Lyon athletisme Disque (2.0 kg) 4398
PAVAN Samuel 1240784 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Disque (2.0 kg) 4640
AUZEIL Bastien 539113 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Disque (2.0 kg) 4762
POTDEVIN Jeremiah 1329506 SE M Ea chambery* Disque (2.0 kg) 4792
NIAHOUA Brisse 211570 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Disque (2.0 kg) 4892
SALCEDO Matthieu 1434918 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Disque (2.0 kg) 4978
GUEHASEIM Jordane 1223405 M SCO STE Marguerite Disque (2.0 kg) 6396
DJOUHAN Lolassonn 1117242 SE M Martigues sports athle Disque (2.0 kg) 6633
DUBOS Mael 2201223 CA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Hauteur 166
DIKANI Deo 2497446 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 170
GLENAT Simon 1292862 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 170
NEPLAZ Jules 2001171 CA M Ac evian Hauteur 170
DURET Baptiste 2332150 JU M Annecy athletisme Hauteur 176
ANGILLETTA Matteo 1744947 JU M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Hauteur 187
MASSIEU-DALBAN Hugo 2461700 ES M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan Hauteur 188



PIZZETTA Antoine 1888866 ES M Ac evian Hauteur 189
COURTOIS Antonin 1895910 ES M Entente savoie athle* Hauteur 200
DUBOS Mael 2201223 CA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Javelot (700 g) 4506
SARRAND Neil 2390100 CA M Entente jura centre athletisme* Javelot (700 g) 5318
MASSIEU-DALBAN Hugo 2461700 ES M Ca pontcharra la rochette gresivaudan Javelot (800 g) 4678
UBEDA Esteban 2127599 SE M Athletic club du lyonnais* Javelot (800 g) 5109
DUCHATEAU Antoine 1174372 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Javelot (800 g) 5329
OMOBONI Antoine 1378604 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Javelot (800 g) 7193
NIAHOUA Brisse 211570 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Javelot (800 g)
MARION Mathis 1866841 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Longueur 575
BIANCHI Thomas 1068272 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 611
PITIOT Bastien 1767523 CA M Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 612
STARK Romain 1794979 CA M Lyon athletisme Longueur 616
MOZAR Theotime 1820879 CA M E a rhone vercors 26 07* Longueur 626
RIAUD Enzo 1798962 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 629
BRELAUD Bertil 1370378 SE M Ea chambery* Longueur 640
KISSEL Fabien 1039451 SE M Ea chambery* Longueur 641
MARINI Anthony 2076882 JU M Us saint-egreve Longueur 642
YOPA Mathis 1724875 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 649
MILLET Albin 701838 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 657
CHAVEROT Quentin 1312384 SE M Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 662
BEAL Theo 1242800 ES M Clermont auvergne athletisme * Longueur 676
GELLENS Alois 1707561 CA M Al voiron Longueur 685
MOUY Axel 1574258 ES M Entente savoie athle* Longueur 685
MIOLANE-KHAROUNI Kais 2123809 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Longueur 691
MUCRET Bryan 1602863 ES M Clermont auvergne athletisme * Longueur 719
ODIN Louis 2044299 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* Longueur 720
BIYA Jarod 1860095 SE M Entente savoie athle* Longueur 765
GUERU Antonin 2039218 CA M E a rhone vercors 26 07* Marteau (5 kg) 5073
MICHON Elie 2404832 CA M E a rhone vercors 26 07* Marteau (5 kg) 5387
TERRENOIRE Samuel 1684160 JU M Ea macon Marteau (6 kg) 4477
RABRET Vivien 1948099 JU M Ea chambery* Marteau (6 kg) 4619
AUZEIL Bastien 539113 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Marteau (7.26 kg) 4298
SALCEDO Baptiste 1467937 ES M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Marteau (7.26 kg) 5725
DANIEL Maxence 1187522 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Perche 361
BOUTRON Fabien 791078 MA M Entente savoie athle* Perche 380
THOLLOT Corentin 2309256 CA M Coquelicot 42* Perche 380
NOURISSAT Thibault 1710008 JU M Athletic club du lyonnais* Perche 390
PELLISSIER Hugo 1467962 JU M Ea chambery* Perche 400
VANGHELUWE Gael 129099 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Perche 401
JACOB Clement 1672642 JU M Entente savoie athle* Perche 415
HEIJENS Mathis 2014781 CA M Ea chambery* Perche 460
PER Yannis 1972759 JU M Coquelicot 42* Perche 470
BOUTEILLE Nathan 1307613 ES M Coquelicot 42* Perche 485
TCHAME Axel 2383218 JU M Lyon athletisme Poids (6 kg) 1431
DIBEU Henri 2363458 M Lyon athletisme Poids (6 kg)
FOURRE Florian 1141604 SE M Decines meyzieu athletisme* Poids (7.26 kg) 1226
PAVAN Samuel 1240784 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Poids (7.26 kg) 1323
COMMUNE Boris 164733 SE M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Poids (7.26 kg) 1326
POTDEVIN Jeremiah 1329506 SE M Ea chambery* Poids (7.26 kg) 1417
AUZEIL Bastien 539113 MA M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Poids (7.26 kg) 1550
GRACA Kenny 901547 SE M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Triple saut 1278
MBOUNGOU Yoane 1372736 SE M Bugey cotiere athletisme Triple saut 1335
MOISEENKO Ilya 1882626 JU M Entente athletique grenoble 38* Triple saut 1372
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 JU M Union olympique albertville tarentaise* Triple saut 1390
KISSEL Fabien 1039451 SE M Ea chambery* Triple saut 1406
HIPPOLYTE Clement 2017765 CA M Cs bourgoin-jallieu * Triple saut 1419
YOPA Mathis 1724875 JU M Entente sud lyonnais* Triple saut 1471


